260 West Seeboth Street

§ Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage Milwakeo, Wi 53204
uf District

PARTNERS FOR A CLEANER ENVIRONMENT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-137-9 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 8/31/2020 In control: Operations Committee

On agenda: 9/14/2020 Final action: 9/28/2020

Title: Executive Director's Change Order Authority for Contract S06046C01, South Shore Water

Reclamation Facility Cat Engine 1, 2, 3, and 4 Top End Overhauls, and Restore the Executive
Director’s Original Delegated Authority

Sponsors: Executive Director
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 13_OP_Change_Order_S06046C01_RestoreED_legislative_file.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/28/2020 1 Commission Adopted by a Voice Vote Pass
9/14/2020 1 Operations Committee Approved by a Voice Vote Pass

Executive Director’'s Change Order Authority for Contract S06046C01, South Shore Water
Reclamation Facility Cat Engine 1, 2, 3, and 4 Top End Overhauls, and Restore the Executive
Director’s Original Delegated Authority

RESOLVED, by the Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage Commission, that the Executive Director’s
delegated change order authority is increased by $3,730 for Contract S06046C01, South Shore
Water Reclamation Facility Cat Engine 1, 2, 3, and 4 Top End Overhauls, with Fabick Cat, and that
the Executive Director’s original delegated change order authority is restored.

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/13/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

